Feb. 13t
Feb. 14
Feb. 17
Feb. 20t
Feb. 24t
Feb. 27t
Mar. 4t

Mar. 5t

Mar. 7t

Mar. 9th

Mar. 12t
Mar. 14
Mar. 22
Mar. 23™
Mar. 26
Mar. 28
Apr. 6%

Apr. 13t
Apr. 16

o

Mill Creek Baseball
JV Schedule

2024

@ Marist
Grayson

@ Redan
Lanier

@ Loganville
@ Brookwood
Dacula
Archer
Brookwood
@ Grayson
@ Mtn. View
@ Archer

@ Dacula
Loganville
Redan
Marist
Semi-Finals
Finals

Mtn. View

5:30
5:30
2:00
5:30
12:00
7:00
5:30
7:00
7:00
2:00
7:00
4:30
5:30
12:00
7:00
5:30
TBA
TBA
7:00



