

Mill Creek Baseball JV Schedule 2024

Feb. 13 th	@ Marist	5:30
Feb. 14 th	Grayson	5:30
Feb. 17 th	@ Redan	2:00
Feb. 20 th	Lanier	5:30
Feb. 24 th	@ Loganville	12:00
Feb. 27 th	@ Brookwood	7:00
Mar. 4 th	Dacula	5:30
Mar. 5 th	Archer	7:00
Mar. 7 th	Brookwood	7:00
Mar. 9 th	@ Grayson	2:00
Mar. 12 th	@ Mtn. View	7:00
Mar. 14 th	@ Archer	4:30
Mar. 22 nd	@ Dacula	5:30
Mar. 23 rd	Loganville	12:00
Mar. 26 th	Redan	7:00
Mar. 28 th	Marist	5:30
Apr. 6 th	Semi-Finals	TBA
Apr. 13 th	Finals	TBA
Apr. 16 th	Mtn. View	7:00